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Women / 4 / Sr A3
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Keira Hodson285
Kurt Thomas

9.500 9.675 9.6509.700 38.525
1 2T 1T 2T 1 

1 

Tate Ginty364
Texas Dreams

9.400 9.500 9.7759.700 38.375
3 5T 1T 1 2 

2 

Addalyn Kelly172
AcroSports

9.425 9.775 9.4009.575 38.175
2 1 5 7T 3 

3 

Airi Emi347
Sugar Land Gymnastic

9.125 9.400 9.5509.600 37.675
11 11T 4 4 4 

4 

Lucy Olive205
Champions Westlake

9.025 9.400 9.4259.300 37.150
15 11T 12T 5T 5 

5 

Colleen Gwinn438
Iron Cross

9.150 9.675 8.9009.400 37.125
9T 2T 8 17T 6 

6 

Devyn Trombetta315
Maximum Athletics

9.075 9.450 8.9509.625 37.100
12T 7T 3 15T 7 

7 

Emily Amoroso377
Thunder Elite

9.000 9.450 9.1259.475 37.050
16 7T 7 12 8 

8 

Gabriela Ruseva185
Aerial Athletics

9.150 9.400 9.6508.775 36.975
9T 11T 20 2T 9 

9 

Alain McDonald135
Capital

9.075 9.450 9.0509.350 36.925
12T 7T 9T 13 10 

10 

Libby Cludius276
J&R Gymnastics

9.375 8.800 9.4009.300 36.875
4 19 12T 7T 11T

11T

Kaelyn McElhinney352
Texas Best

9.050 9.350 9.3509.125 36.875
14 14 17 10T 11T

11T

Sydney Singh375
Texas East

8.625 9.500 9.3509.150 36.625
20 5T 15T 10T 13 

13 

Avery Kailey496
Zenith

8.825 8.750 9.4259.550 36.550
18T 20 6 5T 14 

14 

Karitza Avelar317
Pearland Elite

9.275 9.050 8.8509.350 36.525
5 16 9T 19 15 

15 

Adeline Caudle169
AcroSports

9.250 8.475 9.4009.350 36.475
6T 21 9T 7T 16 

16 

Olivia Casas168
AcroSports

8.825 9.450 8.9509.150 36.375
18T 7T 15T 15T 17 

17 

Kylee Harlow300
Love Gymnasatics

8.925 9.550 9.0008.800 36.275
17 4 19 14 18 

18 

Lyla Smith341
Rowland/Ballard

9.250 8.900 8.9008.900 35.950
6T 18 18 17T 19 

19 

Kendall Williams359
TX Champion

9.225 9.275 8.6008.700 35.800
8 15 21 20 20 

20 

Jaci Metz323
Pearland Elite

8.425 8.950 8.4509.300 35.125
21 17 12T 21 21 

21 
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